THE DATASHEET OF
SN74AUC1G74DCTR
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
FEATURES
See mechanical drawings for dimensions.
CLR3
2

WITH CLEAR AND PRESET
SCES537D–DECEMBER 2003–REVISED JUNE 2007
ORDERING INFORMATION
TA PACKAGE (1) (2) ORDERABLE PART NUMBER TOP-SIDE MARKING (3)
NanoFree™ – WCSP (DSBGA) Reel of 3000 SN74AUC1G74YZPR0.23-mm Large Bump – YZP (Pb-free)
_ _ _UP_
NanoFree™ – WCSP (DSBGA) Reel of 3000 SN74AUC1G74YZTR0.23-mm Large Bump – YZT (Pb-free)–40°C to 85°C
QFN – RSE Reel of 3000 SN74AUC1G74RSER UP
SSOP – DCT Reel of 3000 SN74AUC1G74DCTR U74_ _ _
VSSOP – DCU Reel of 3000 SN74AUC1G74DCUR U74_
(1) Package drawings, standard packing quantities, thermal data, symbolization, and PCB design guidelines are available at
(2) For the most current package and ordering information, see the Package Option Addendum at the end of this document, or see the TI
website at www.ti.com.